Team
1 Robinson Tire
2 NC Home Team

3 First Baptist Churc Zach Rowe

League Schedule
2024 Soccer

Contact Person Phone

Home 9103037619
Home 9103668634
Home 8285084140

Paul Bates
Brandon Brockmeyer

Date Time Visitor Home
Thu 09/19/24 6:00 pm  First Baptist Church at  Robinson Tire
of Erwin
Sat 09/21/24 10:30 am NC Home Team at  First Baptist Church
of Erwin
Thu 09/26/24 6:00 pm Robinson Tire at  NC Home Team
Sat 09/28/24 10:30 am Robinson Tire at  First Baptist Church
of Erwin
Thu 10/03/24 6:00 pm  First Baptist Church at  NC Home Team
of Erwin
Sat 10/05/24 10:30 am NC Home Team at  Robinson Tire
Thu 10/10/24 6:00 pm  First Baptist Church at  Robinson Tire
of Erwin
Sat 10/12/24 10:30 am NC Home Team at  First Baptist Church
of Erwin
Thu 10/17/24 6:00 pm Robinson Tire at  NC Home Team
Sat 10/19/24 10:30 am Robinson Tire at  First Baptist Church
of Erwin
Thu 10/24/24 6:00 pm First Baptist Church at NC Home Team
of Erwin
Sat 10/26/24 10:30 am NC Home Team at  Robinson Tire

September 03, 2024

Email

Location
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